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ONTARIO LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE INC,

THURSDAY MARKET REPORT January 9, 2025 - TOTAL CATTLE RECEIVED 1536 HEAD

Fed steers and heifers sold at $4 higher on good demand. Fed holstein steers

also sold higher, Fed cows sold actively at steady prices, Feeder cattle
continued to sell stronger, Dairy cattle sold actively at strong prices,

FED CATTLE

FED STEERS
MEDIUM FED STRS
FED HEIFERS
MEDIUM FED HFRS
HOLSTEIN STRS

FED COWS
FED BULLS

REPLACEMENT CATTLE
GOOD STRS OVER 700 LBS.
500 TO 700 LBS.

400 TO 500 L.BS.

GOOD HFRS OVER 700 LBS.
500 TO 700 LBS.

400 TO 500 LBS.

STOCKER COWS & COW/CALF PAIRS

VEAL

CHOICE VEAL OVER 600 LBS.
MEDIUM HOLSTEINS
PLAINS & HEAVYS

BOB CALVES

HOL BOB CALVES
BEEF BOB CALVES
STARTER CALVES

DAIRY CATTLE
FRESH MILK COWS
SPRINGERS

OPEN DAIRY HEIFERS

263.00
258.00
257.00
252.00
225,00

146.00

176.00

337.00
390.00
415.00
300,00
378.00
390.00

1850.00

700.00
800.00
1190.00

3000.00
2800.00
1800.00
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TO
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275.00
263.00
281.00
256.00
232.00

179.00

220.00

428.00
537.00
555.00
392.50
435.00
530.00

2100.00

1020.00
1460.00
1400.00

4300.00
3800,00
2100.00

TOP OF

TOP OF

TOP OF

TOP OF

TOP OF

TOP OF

TOP OF
TOP OF
TOP OF

TOP OF

295.00

302.00

242.00

219.00

456.00

640.00

1030.00
1560.00
1520.00

4650.00




