Box 443 Waterloo, Ontario N2J 4A9 Tel: (519) 884-2082 • (800) 265-8818 • Fax: (519) 884-0509

## "LEADERS IN LIVESTOCK MARKETING"

## ONTARIO LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE INC.

## THURSDAY MARKET REPORT January 9, 2025 - TOTAL CATTLE RECEIVED 1536 HEAD

Fed steers and heifers sold at \$4 higher on good demand. Fed holstein steers also sold higher. Fed cows sold actively at steady prices. Feeder cattle continued to sell stronger. Dairy cattle sold actively at strong prices.

255	FED CATTLE					
	FED STEERS	263.00	то	275.00	TOP OF	295.00
	MEDIUM FED STRS	258.00	ТО	263,00		
	FED HEIFERS	257,00	ТО	281.00	TOP OF	302.00
	MEDIUM FED HFRS	252.00	TO	256.00		
	HOLSTEIN STRS	225.00	то	232.00	TOP OF	242.00
686	FED COWS	146.00	TO	179.00	TOP OF	219.00
10	FED BULLS	176.00	TO	220.00		
425	REPLACEMENT CATTLE					
	GOOD STRS OVER 700 LBS.	337.00	TO	428.00	TOP OF	456.00
	500 TO 700 LBS.	390.00	TO	537.00		
	400 TO 500 LBS.	415.00	TO	555.00		
	GOOD HFRS OVER 700 LBS.	300.00	TO	392.50		
	500 TO 700 LBS.	378.00	TO	435.00		
	400 TO 500 LBS.	390.00	TO	530.00	TOP OF	640.00
4	STOCKER COWS & COW/CALF PAIRS	1850.00	ТО	2100.00		
	YITAY					
	VEAL					
	CHOICE VEAL OVER 600 LBS.		TO			
	MEDIUM HOLSTEINS		TO			
	PLAINS & HEAVYS		TO			
57	DOD CALVES					
31	BOB CALVES HOL BOB CALVES	700.00	TO	1020.00	TODOE	1020.00
	BEEF BOB CALVES	700.00	TO	1020.00	TOP OF	1030.00
	STARTER CALVES	800.00	TO	1460.00	TOP OF	1560.00
	STARTER CALVES	1190.00	TO	1400.00	TOP OF	1520.00
99	DAIRY CATTLE					
,,	FRESH MILK COWS	3000.00	ТО	4300.00	TOP OF	4650.00
	SPRINGERS	2800.00	TO	3800.00	TOF OF	4030.00
	OPEN DAIRY HEIFERS	1800.00	TO	2100.00		
	OI EN DAINT HEIFERS	1900.00	10	2100.00		